
Staff 2022-2023

Samiei, Armin Principal asamiei@vsb.bc.ca

Horne, Laura OAA lhorne@vsb.bc.ca

Kadola, Natasha Extra Clerical nkadola@vsb.bc.ca

Fisher, Andrew Div. 1 asfisher@vsb.bc.ca

Hong, Ryan Div. 2 rhong@vsb.bc.ca

Sprintzios, Michelle Div. 3 msprintzio@vsb.bc.ca

Curran, Claire Div. 3 ccurran@vsb.bc.ca

Tan, Marie Div. 4 mtan@vsb.bc.ca

Ayers, Paige Div. 5 payers@vsb.bc.ca

Luvisotto, Fernanda Div. 5 fluvisotto@vsb.bc.ca

Wong, Sabrina Div. 6 slwong@vsb.bc.ca

Cacapit, Rowena Div. 7 rcacapit@vsb.bc.ca

Kehler, Bronagh Div 8 bkehler@vsb.bc.ca

Boucher, Aimee Div. 9 aboucher@vsb.bc.ca

Moore, Kelly Div. 10 kymoore@vsb.bc.ca

Lee, Vivian Div. 11 vslee@vsb.bc.ca

Millman, Andrea Div.12 amillman@vsb.bc.ca

Holdham, Mike Div. 13K mholdham@vsb.bc.ca

Murphy, Jeanette Div. 14K jpmurphy@vsb.bc.ca

Altman, Jen Librarian jaltman@vsb.bc.ca

Chung, Jeeyeon Music Prep jchung@vsb.bc.ca

Baxter, Jennifer Resource jbaxter@vsb.bc.ca

Lum, Julisa Resource jlum@vsb.bc.ca

McDermid, Kelly Resource kmcdermid@vsb.bc.ca

Watson, Sonja Resource smwatson@vsb.bc.ca

Rai, Indira Counselor iraidhari@vsb.bc.ca

Mitchell, Juliana SLP jmitchelldyck@vsb.bc.ca

Eckels, Patricia Deaf/Hearing peckels@vsb.bc.ca

Hanna, Megan Indigenous Ed Teacher mhanna@vsb.bc.ca

Ahluwalia, Satnam SSA sahluwalia@vsb.bc.ca

An, Anne SSA lan@vsb.bc.ca

Cameron, Cathy SSA ccameronsuchy@vsb.bc.ca

Fields, Lloyd SSA lfields@vsb.bc.ca

Grewal, Bal SSA bkgrewal@vsb.bc.ca

Jones, Shannon SSA sdjones@vsb.bc.ca

Kidd, Naomi SSA nkidd@vsb.bc.ca

Lo, Janie SSA jklo@vsb.bc.ca

Magdee, Deborah SSA dmagdee@vsb.bc.ca

Miyake, Junji SSA jmiyake@vsb.bc.ca

Riley, Leanne SSA lriley@vsb.bc.ca

Sandhar, Navleen SSA nsandhar@vsb.bc.ca

Uhlig, Wendy SSA wuhlig@vsb.bc.ca

Yang, Jessica SSA jyang@vsb.bc.ca

Young, Nobuko SSA nkyoung@vsb.bc.ca

Chan, Kitty Supervision Aide ktchan@vsb.bc.ca

Chiba, Masako Supervision Aide mchiba@vsb.bc.ca

Rudy Pangilinan Building Engineer rpangilinan@vsb.bc.ca

Wilmar Sotelo Assistant Head Custodian wsotelo@vsb.bc.ca
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